configuration issues in a timely manner to help 

ensure their organization is not negatively 

impacted by downtime. 

Technical incidents can be initiated through 

electronic submission in myAccount twenty-four 

(24) hours-a-day, seven (7) days-a-week, and

three-hundred-and-sixty-five 

(365) days-a-year. Low and Medium priority 

cases submitted through the myAccount portal 

will be assigned to a BlackBerry Technical 

Support Analyst during Monday to Friday, 8am 

to 8pm Eastern Time (Toronto, Ontario, Canada). 

All customers have the option to phone in on